VETERINARY - TRANSFER - AS
Agriculture, Business, Computers and

Technology

Contact: Ben Williams williamsb@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3482

Department Co-Chair: Jillene Cunningham cunninghamj@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3479

Department Co-Chair: Sheldon Stewart stewarts@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3460

For course descriptions and course prerequisites, click on the course id.

Total Credit Hours

This degree requires 60 credit hours.

Requirements

Course
AG101

AG103
AG106
AG202

Title
Agriculture Orientation

Principles of Animal Science
Animal Evaluation |

Fundamentals of Nutrition

Arts and Humanities Options (SGE)

Communication Options (SGE)
English Options (SGE)
Institutional Options (SGE)

Mathematics Options (SGE)

Natural & Physical Science Lab Options (SGE)

Social & Behavioral Sciences Options (SGE)

Veterinary-Transfer Suggested Science Options
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